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Link do produktu: https://www.skleposwietleniowy.pl/para-dome-abazur-czarny-1005216-p-23111.html

Opis produktu

Wymiary: 308 x 206 x 308 mm
Materiat: aluminium

Kolor wykonczenia: czarny
Stopien IP: 20

PARA DOME, abazur czarny

SLY

Para Dome abazur czarny

1005216

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

578,10 zt
Dostepny

5-10 dni
1005216_SLV
1005216
4024163252959
SLV
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